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POLLING SUll-DIVISION NO. 6-Continued.

No.oii

Kull.

747
419
481
482
539
633
651
()52

6r)3

793

NAME.

Stalker, Francis
Snell, Enhraim
Wiiile, llicliard

Waite, William
VVelwter, Joseph
Weatherrftone, Wm.
Wagner, John
Youngblut, (xeorgo

Youngblnt, Frederick
Young, Rdbert

No. of Lot,

or
part u( Lot.

88
N part 86
38
88
37
S W part

S part 7

S part 8

S part 9

98

39

ConceHHiuii.

14
10

11

11
12
13

M B
M B
M B

Owner.Tenuiit,
()c-uu(>ant, or

Kariiiur'it S«»ii.

I'odt

Tenant T)

Owner 1

Owner 1

Farmer's son 1

Owner 1

Tenant 5
Owner 6
Owner
Owner 5

ester Owner 5

Pari 2.—Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections onhf.

759 Leitch, George
786 Stizik, Joseph
788 Sturdy, John

SHS
7 15

10 11 12 13 14

14 Tenant
Manchenter Owner
Manchester Owner

5
5

Part 3.— Persons entitled to vote at Elections for the Leqishttive Assembly only.

NONE.

The Number of Persons qualified to serve as Jurors in this Municipality in 1880,

is Five Hundred and Forty (640).
^^^^ BRAITHWAITE. Clerk.

I J VME8 BRAITHWAITE, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of Hullett

in the Countv of Huron, do hereby certify that parts One and Three of the w.thm

ht constitute a correct list for the year 1880, of all persons appearing by he last

revised A sessment Roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at ele^- a.

br members of the Ledslative Assembly, and that parts One and Two con>

correct list for said year, of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be ei

Vote at Municipal Elections, in the said Municipality. ^

And I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list and if a°y omissions

or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said

errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 22nd day of June, 1880.

JAMES BRAITHWAITE,
Township Clerk, Londesboro P.O.


