No.on Roll.		NAME.	No. of Lot, or part of Lot.	Concession.	Owner, Tenant, Occupant, or Farmer's Son.	Post
747	J	Stalker, Francis	38	14	Tenant	5
419	J	Snell, Ephraim	N part 36	10	Owner	1
481	_	Waite, Richard	38	11	Owner	1
482		Waite, William	38	ii	Farmer's so	n 1
539	J	Webster, Joseph	37	12	Owner	1
633	J	Weatherstone, Win.	S W part 39	13	Tenant	5
651	J	Wagner, John	S part 7	M B	Owner	5
652	J	Youngblut, George	S part 8	MB	Owner	5
658	J	Youngblut, Frederick	S part 9.	M B	Owner	5
793	Ü	Young, Robert	93	Manchester	Owner	5

Part 2.—Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only.

759	Leitch, George	S 1 45	14	Tenant	5
786	Stizik, Joseph	7 15	Manchester	Owner	5
788	Sturdy, John	10 11 12 13 14	Manchester		5

Part 3.—Persons entitled to vote at Elections for the Legislative Assembly only.

NONE.

The Number of Persons qualified to serve as Jurors in this Municipality in 1880, is Five Hundred and Forty (540).

JAMES BRAITHWAITE, Clerk.

I, JAMES BRAITHWAITE, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of Hullett in the County of Huron, do hereby certify that parts One and Three of the within list, constitute a correct list for the year 1880, of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at electrical for members of the Legislative Assembly, and that parts One and Two concerned list for said year, of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections, in the said Municipality.

And I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 22nd day of June, 1880.

Post

5 5 5

551611

JAMES BRAITHWAITE,
Township Clerk, Londesboro P.O.